SPECIFICATIONS
Location
Bottom of single and double butt
hinged doors and sill. Minimum
door thickness of 35mm.
Size/Length
926mm, 1000mm, 1250mm,
1500mm, 1750mm, 2000mm,

No
Prior to installation gap
No
APPROVALS
Access & Mobility AUS/NZ
NZBC D1/AS1 1.3.2
Access & Mobility UK/EU
Approved Document M
Energy AUS/NZ
ABCB Housing Provisions Standard 2022 13.4.4, NCC
J5D5
Insects & Vermin AUS/NZ
AS 4674 Sect. 2.1.5 Pt. (iv), AS 4674 Sect. 2.1.7
VARIATIONS
Product Code Colour Length
A4B1000 Bronze Anodised 1000mm
A4B1250 Bronze Anodised 1250mm
A4B1750 Bronze Anodised 1750mm
RP4
DOOR BOTTOM SWEEP SEALS
Page 2
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for
assistance
T +61 8 8384 5455   E sales@raven.com.au   raven.com.au
The tradename Raven and its registered trademarks remain the property of Raven Products Pty. Ltd., Australia. Product numbers, drawings and
technical details are Raven copyright. Reproduction is by written permission only and must accompany the Raven brand and copyright
acknowledgement.
A4C1000 Silver Anodised 1000mm
A4C1250 Silver Anodised 1250mm
A4C1750 Silver Anodised 1750mm
A4C1500 Silver Anodised 1500mm
A4C2000 Silver Anodised 2000mm
A4C3000 Silver Anodised 3000mm
A4G1000 Gold Anodised 1000mm
A4G1250 Gold Anodised 1250mm
A4G1750 Gold Anodised 1750mm
A4G2000 Gold Anodised 2000mm
R4B Bronze Anodised 926mm
R4C Silver Anodised 926mm
R4G Gold Anodised 926mm
A4BK1000 Black Anodised 1000mm
RP4
DOOR BOTTOM SWEEP SEALS
Page 3
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for